EEFEE EUropean School
wri., Of Oncology

6th ESO-ESMO Eastern Europe and Balkan Region Masterclass in Medical Oncology

12.04.2019 - 17.04.2019
Sibenik (Split area), Croatia
MASTERCLASS

Programme
12 April
18:00 Registration

18:30 Welcome address and general introduction
A. Eniu, RO - N. Pavlidis - GR, E. Vrdoljak, HR

18:45 Access to care: an old/new issue? Global and Eastern European issues
A. Eniu, RO

19:05 Discussion

19:15 Access to diagnoses and drugs in NSCLC in central and southeastern
Europe
T. Cufer, SI

19:35 Discussion

20:00 Dinner

13 April

CLINICAL SESSION GENITO-URINARY TUMOURS
Chairs: J. Beyer, CH - F.B. Geara, LB

9:00 Local therapy for prostate cancer
(surgery and radiotherapy)
F.B. Geara, LB

9:20 Discussion

9:30 Metastatic prostate cancer
J. Beyer, CH


https://www.eso.net/
https://www.eso.net/

9:50

10:00

10:20

10:30

11:50

11:00

11:30

12:00

Discussion

Testicular cancer
J. Beyer, CH

Discussion

Systemic treatment of advanced renal cancer
M. Strijbos, BE

Discussion
Coffee break

Tumor board on genito-urinary tumours
Faculty

Lunch

SPOTLIGHT SESSION 1
Chair: N. Pavlidis, GR

14:00

14:20

14:30

14:50

15:00

Sarcomas
P.G. Casali, IT

Discussion

GIST
P.G. Casali, IT

Discussion

Coffee break

SPOTLIGHT SESSION 2
Chair: N. Pavlidis, GR

15:30

15:55

16:10

-17:40

20:00

14 April

IPOS lecture: Communication skills as first level psycho-social care
M. Porebiak, PL

Discussion

PARTICIPANTS' CASE PRESENTATIONS
(3 groups in parallel, 15 cases)
A. Eniu, RO - R. Popescu, CH - N. Pavlidis, GR

Dinner

CLINICAL SESSION BREAST CANCER
Chairs: T. Cufer, Sl - E. Vrdoljak, HR



8:30

8:50

9:00

9:20

9:30

9:50

10:00

10:30

10:50

11:00

11:20

11:30

11:50

12:00

12:20

13:00

Breast cancer pathology and molecular biology
S. Tomic, HR

Discussion

Optimal surgical management of breast cancer
M.J. Cardoso, PT

Discussion

The role of radiotherapy in early and advanced BC
E. Vrdoljak, HR

Discussion
Coffee break

Optimal approach in locally advanced disease: ESO-ESMO ABC Guidelines
D. Vrbanec, HR

Discussion

Systemic treatment of luminal early and advanced breast cancer
A. Eniu, RO

Discussion

Systemic treatment of HER2-positive early and advanced BC
T. Cufer, SI

Discussion

Systemic treatment of TN early and advanced BC
C. Sotiriou, BE

Discussion

Lunch

SPOTLIGHT SESSION 3
Chairs: E. Brain, FR - A. Stathis, CH

14:30

14:50

15:00

15:20

15:30

Advances in the management of non-Hodgkin's lymphoma
A. Stathis, CH

Discussion

Management of cancer in the elderly
E. Brain, FR

Discussion

Coffee break



16:00

19:00

15 April

Tumor board on breast cancer- presentations by participantas

Dinner

CLINICAL SESSION LUNG CANCER AND MESOTHELIOMA
Chairs: T. Cufer, SI - M.A. Hoda, AT

9:00

9:20

9:30

10:00

10:10

10:30

10:40

11:00

11:45

11:55

12:15

12:25

12:50

13:00

14:00

Lung cancer pathology and molecular biology
I. Kern, SI

Discussion

Surgery for lung cancer and malignant pleural mesothelioma
M.A. Hoda, AT

Discussion

Optimal management of N2 disease
M.A. Hoda, AT

Discussion
Coffee break

Chemotherapy and targeted agents in lung cancer (NSCLC and SCLC)
T. Cufer, SI

Discussion

Systemic managemant of mesothelioma
M.A. Hoda, AT

Discussion

Immune check point inhibitors: Immunologic background, indications and innovations C. Zielinski, A
Discussion

Lunch

Tumor board on lung cancer
Faculty

SPOTLIGHT SESSION 4
Chair: R. Popescu, CH

15:15

15:35

Systemic management of pancreatic cancer
R. Popescu, CH

Discussion



15:45

16:05

16:15

16:35

16:45

17:15

18:30

20:00

16 April

Palliative care
S. Bosnjak, RS

Discussion

Supportive care
S.Bosnjak, RS

Discussion
Coffee break

PARTICIPANTS' CASE PRESENTATIONS
(3 groups in parallel, 15 cases)
N. Pavlidis, GR - R. Popescu, CH - C. Zielinski, AT

Dinner

CLINICAL SESSION GASTROINTESTINAL TUMOURS
Chairs: S. Cascinu, IT - D. Papamichael, CY

8:30

8:50

9:00

9:20

9:30

10:00

10:20

10:30

10:50

11:00

12:00

Adjuvant/neoadjuvant systemic treatment of colorectal cancer
S. Cascinu, IT

Discussion

Systemic treatment of advanced colorectal cancer
S. Cascinu, IT

Discussion
Coffee break

Management of rectal cancer
D. Papamichael, CY

Discussion

Systemic treatment of advanced gastric cancer
D. Papamichael, CY

Discussion

Tumour board on gastro-intestinal tumours
S. Cascinu, IT - D. Papamichael, CY

Lunch

CLINICAL SESSION GYNAECOLOGICAL TUMOURS
Chair: C. Sessa, CH



13:00 Screening of cervical cancer
C. Sessa, CH

13:30 Discussion

13:40 Role of surgery in gynaecological cancer
M. Halaska, CZ

14:10 Discussion

14:20 Systemic management of ovarian cancer
J.B. Vermorken, BE

14:50 Discussion

15:00 Systemic management of cervical and endometrial
C. Sessa, CH

15:40 Discussion
15:50 Coffee break

16:15 Tumor board on gynaecological tumours
Faculty

CLINICAL SESSION HEAD AND NECK CANCERS
Chair: N. Pavlidis, GR

17:00 Therapeutic management of head and neck cancers
J.B. Vermorken, BE

17:30 Discussion

17:40 Tumour board on head and neck cancers
J.B. Vermorken, BE

19:00 Departure from hotel

19:30 Off-site dinner

17 April

SPOTLIGHT SESSION 5
Chair: S. Martin-Algarra, ES

9:00 Management of melanoma with immunotherapy and targeted treatment
S. Martin-Algarra, ES

9:20 Discussion

9:30 The diagnostic and therapeutic management of Cancer of Unknown Primary
N. Pavlidis, GR



10:00 Discussion

10:10 Learning self-assessment test
Chairs

11:00 Close
Chairs

11:30 Standing lunch and departures

EUROPEAN SCHOOL
OF ONCOLOGY

MILAN OFFICE

Via Turati, 29

20121 Milan, Italy

Tel: +39 02 854 64 51
Fax: +39 02 854 64 545

eso@eso.net
BELLINZONA OFFICE

Piazza Indipendenza, 2
6500 Bellinzona, Switzerland
Tel: +41 91 820 09 50

Fax: +41 91 820 09 53
eso@eso.net

TOPICS
Brain tumours / neurology Breast cancer Cancer genetics / genomics Cancer of unknown
primary Career development Chemotherapy Clinical cases Clinical trials Colon/colorectal
cancer Communication skills Debate Diagnostics Endoscopy ESCO Fertility From eso events Gastro-
intestinal tumours General interest General oncology Genito-urinary cancers Geriatric

oncology Global oncology / developing world Guidelines Gynaecological cancers Haemato-

oncology Head and neck cancers Highlights Hormonal / endocrine treatment Immunotherapy Kidney
cancer Leukaemia Lung cancer Lymphoma Medical / clinical oncology Medical
humanities Melanoma Mesothehoma Neuroendocrine tumours Neuro-oncology Nursing Oncology
basics Ovarian cancer Paediatric oncology Pain treatment Palliative care Pathology Pathways Patient
advocacy Personalized cancer therapy Pharmacology Pregnancy Prevention Prostate
cancer Psycho-oncology Quality of life Radiation oncology Radiotherapy Rare brain cancers Rare
cancers Rare endocrine cancers Rare gastro-intestinal cancers Rare genito-urinary cancers Rare
qgynaecological cancers Rare head and neck cancers Rare skin/eye melanoma Rare thoracic
cancers Sarcoma Side effects Supportive care Surgery Survivorship Technology Thyroid
cancer Toxicity Tumour biology
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